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Курс Наименование периода Срок 
Нерабочие 

праздничные дни 

1 

Теоретическое обучение 02.09.2024-05.01.2025 
04.11.2024 

31.12.2024-05.01.2025 

Промежуточная аттестация 06.01.2025-26.01.2025 06.01.2025-08.01.2025 

Каникулы 27.01.2025-09.02.2025  

Теоретическое обучение 10.02.2025-15.06.2025 

23.02.2025 

08.03.2025 

01.05.2025 

09.05.2025 

12.06.2025 

Промежуточная аттестация 16.06.2025-07.07.2025  

Учебная практика 

(форма проведения: непрерывно) 
08.07.2025-21.07.2025  

Каникулы 22.07.2025-31.08.2025  
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